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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Rushing           M1519         1/13    6:21       39:17
2     Peter McGee            M2529         1/58    6:25       39:44
3     Gunnar Miller          M2529         2/58    6:32       40:27
4     Rylan Campbell         M1519         2/13    6:35       40:46
5     Chandler Gray          M1519         3/13    6:41       41:24
6     Jack Welter            M2529         3/58    6:44       41:40
7     Christopher Wade       M3034         1/55    6:46       41:51
8     Ryan Leedom            M2529         4/58    6:50       42:19
9     Nicolas Laffosse       M2529         5/58    6:51       42:22
10    Rick Patterson         M4549         1/43    6:56       42:57
11    Michael Pfab           M4549         2/43    6:56       42:58
12    Andrew Krech           M2529         6/58    6:56       42:59
13    Chris Batt             M6064         1/23    6:57       43:03
14    James Ryden            M2529         7/58    6:58       43:08
15    Felipe Vega            M5054         1/36    6:59       43:17
16    Carlee James           F3539         1/86    7:03       43:37
17    Morgan Dahms           F2024         1/23    7:04       43:44
18    Tony Rodnicki          M3034         2/55    7:05       43:49
19    Nikko Agresta          M2529         8/58    7:08       44:07
20    Eder Alexander Coz     M1519         4/13    7:10       44:25
21    Michael Stermer        M4044         1/53    7:12       44:35
22    J. Patrick Winters     M4549         3/43    7:13       44:41
23    Misty Dion             F4044         1/70    7:14       44:50
24    Patrick Barry          M2529         9/58    7:15       44:56
25    John Yohannan          M3034         3/55    7:16       44:58
26    Brandon Woolf          M2529        10/58    7:17       45:07
27    Christopher Warnat     M4044         2/53    7:18       45:10
28    Glenn Lankowski        M5054         2/36    7:18       45:12
29    Mitchell Cross         M2529        11/58    7:18       45:13
30    Roger Oliver           M6064         2/23    7:19       45:20
31    Austin Matthew         M2529        12/58    7:23       45:45
32    Tom Jones              M6064         3/23    7:25       45:57
33    Brian Preiss           M5559         1/27    7:26       45:59
34    Bret Campbell          M4044         3/53    7:26       46:01
35    Shaun Halford          M4044         4/53    7:29       46:18
36    Chris Daniells         M4044         5/53    7:31       46:31
37    Claudia Deen           F3034         1/73    7:32       46:37
38    Dallas Sicay           M3539         1/48    7:33       46:47
39    Eric Wooley            M5054         3/36    7:35       46:55
40    Donovan Ward           M2024         1/18    7:36       47:02
41    Juan Martinez          M3034         4/55    7:36       47:06
42    Brandon Friend         M3034         5/55    7:36       47:06
43    Glenn Castro           M4044         6/53    7:37       47:09
44    Mary Catherine Smith   F4044         2/70    7:37       47:10
45    Keshia Browning        F3034         2/73    7:37       47:12
46    Jim Atkinson           M3034         6/55    7:38       47:14
47    Trevor Groce           M3034         7/55    7:38       47:15
48    Michael Sneden         M6064         4/23    7:38       47:17
49    Austin Wessel          M2529        13/58    7:38       47:18
50    Garrett Dahms          M2529        14/58    7:39       47:19
51    Taylor Sharpe          M3034         8/55    7:39       47:23
52    Krista Dunton          F5054         1/57    7:40       47:31
53    Andrew Wilhelm         M2529        15/58    7:41       47:32
54    William Wilson         M2024         2/18    7:42       47:39
55    Marc Cameron           M4044         7/53    7:42       47:40
56    Cory Stanley           M4044         8/53    7:43       47:45
57    Joseph Brown           M3034         9/55    7:43       47:45
58    Jeremy Jefferson       M2529        16/58    7:43       47:46
59    Daniel Nagelberg       M6569          1/8    7:43       47:46
60    Sam Carroll            M4044         9/53    7:44       47:50
61    Caleb Stone            M1014         1/11    7:44       47:54
62    Anthony Ryan           M4549         4/43    7:47       48:11
63    Richard Jackson        M3034        10/55    7:48       48:16
64    Daegel Reighard        M3034        11/55    7:48       48:17
65    Guy Keymolen           M6064         5/23    7:49       48:27
66    Eric Hunicutt          M4044        10/53    7:50       48:32
67    Robert Brown           M5054         4/36    7:50       48:33
68    Jorge Angeles          M4549         5/43    7:51       48:39
69    Erik Owen              M2529        17/58    7:52       48:42
70    Bergen Tindall         M2529        18/58    7:52       48:43
71    Reese Wilson           F1519          1/5    7:53       48:48
72    Scott Crawford         M3034        12/55    7:53       48:50
73    Kendall Lynes          F1519          2/5    7:53       48:51
74    Jeff Kenney            M4549         6/43    7:53       48:52
75    Steven Donnelly        M4044        11/53    7:54       48:53
76    Zachary Jordan         M3034        13/55    7:58       49:20
77    Marcus Hursey          M3539         2/48    7:59       49:24
78    Nathan Borchert        M2529        19/58    7:59       49:25
79    Nigel Russell          M2529        20/58    7:59       49:28
80    Carole Jones           F6064         1/26    8:00       49:31
81    Ethan Clowes           M2529        21/58    8:02       49:43
82    Mark Huguley           M3034        14/55    8:02       49:45
83    Mike Collins           M5559         2/27    8:02       49:47
84    Jason White            M3034        15/55    8:03       49:51
85    April Patterson        F4044         3/70    8:03       49:53
86    Lucinda Wright         F2529         1/55    8:04       49:59
87    John Douglas           M2529        22/58    8:05       50:03
88    Dwight Stinson         M3539         3/48    8:05       50:05
89    Angela Wittenberg      F4044         4/70    8:05       50:06
90    Tim Dare               M4044        12/53    8:06       50:09
91    Briel Power            F2024         2/23    8:06       50:10
92    John McGlynn           M2529        23/58    8:06       50:11
93    Tim Brennan            M4044        13/53    8:07       50:16
94    Eric Landers           M4044        14/53    8:07       50:17
95    Brandi Huskins         F3539         2/86    8:08       50:19
96    Molly Mucciarone       F2529         2/55    8:11       50:43
97    Sarah Chester          F3539         3/86    8:12       50:45
98    Skylar Goldman         M2024         3/18    8:12       50:47
99    Kate Schlueter         F4044         5/70    8:12       50:47
100   Dorbin G Abendano      M2024         4/18    8:12       50:47
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101   Logan Gunn             M2529        24/58    8:12       50:49
102   Beverly Walley         F4044         6/70    8:13       50:51
103   John Thyen             M4549         7/43    8:13       50:52
104   Emily Meyers           F2024         3/23    8:13       50:54
105   Julianna Masonheimer   F2024         4/23    8:14       50:57
106   Michael McCaffrey      M2529        25/58    8:15       51:05
107   Chris Tsouklaris       M5054         5/36    8:16       51:10
108   Marco Lopez            M3539         4/48    8:16       51:13
109   Derek Green            M4044        15/53    8:17       51:15
110   Melissa Johnson        F2529         3/55    8:17       51:15
111   Claudia Venherm        F5054         2/57    8:18       51:22
112   Hussain Al-Khalaf      M3034        16/55    8:18       51:26
113   Edward Murphy          M4044        16/53    8:19       51:30
114   Shaun MacDonald        M4044        17/53    8:20       51:34
115   Jay Wooster            M6064         6/23    8:20       51:35
116   Ryan Reeves            M1519         5/13    8:20       51:36
117   Allan Mora             M3034        17/55    8:20       51:39
118   David Stivers          M4549         8/43    8:20       51:40
119   Tish Hamilton          F5559         1/44    8:21       51:44
120   Jason Boileau          M4044        18/53    8:21       51:44
121   Gregory Sewell         M3539         5/48    8:22       51:51
122   Rebecca Brewster       F2529         4/55    8:24       52:00
123   Kathy Wills            F3034         3/73    8:25       52:05
124   Tony Zust              M4044        19/53    8:26       52:11
125   Cynthia Malone         F5559         2/44    8:26       52:13
126   James Timmons          M1014         2/11    8:26       52:14
127   Ashley Smith           F3539         4/86    8:26       52:16
128   Caitlin Candelmo       F3034         4/73    8:28       52:25
129   Kate Britt             F1519          3/5    8:28       52:26
130   Nelson Ortiz           M3034        18/55    8:29       52:30
131   Peter Raines           M3539         6/48    8:29       52:31
132   Margaret Vanhouten     F4549         1/70    8:29       52:32
133   Douglas Stroud         M4549         9/43    8:29       52:32
134   Jared Blitz            M3539         7/48    8:29       52:33
135   Nathan Bolton          M2529        26/58    8:29       52:34
136   Sean McGee             M4044        20/53    8:30       52:36
137   Matthew Gobel          M2529        27/58    8:30       52:38
138   Lucas Byrd             M1014         3/11    8:30       52:38
139   Katherine Gobel        F2024         5/23    8:30       52:38
140   Chad Bland             M4549        10/43    8:31       52:42
141   Austin-John Fordham    M2529        28/58    8:31       52:45
142   Zane Bell              M1519         6/13    8:32       52:48
143   Trey Hodges            M3539         8/48    8:32       52:50
144   Loren Waldo            M4549        11/43    8:32       52:50
145   Caleb Llewellyn        M2024         5/18    8:33       52:58
146   Marissa Steimle        F4549         2/70    8:33       52:59
147   Victoria Polites       F1014         1/10    8:34       53:04
148   Alison Cohen           F3034         5/73    8:35       53:11
149   Garrett Warren         M2529        29/58    8:35       53:12
150   Julia Walls            F4044         7/70    8:36       53:14
151   Lloyd Vanpamelen       M5054         6/36    8:36       53:14
152   Matthew Kyper          M2529        30/58    8:37       53:20
153   Justin Adams           M2529        31/58    8:37       53:20
154   Courtnee Buelna        F3034         6/73    8:37       53:22
155   Jasmine Juarez         F2024         6/23    8:37       53:23
156   Bryn Stanczuk          F2024         7/23    8:38       53:29
157   Jason Deroo            M3539         9/48    8:39       53:31
158   Bernadette Rivosecchi  F3539         5/86    8:39       53:31
159   Ian Bandes             M3034        19/55    8:39       53:32
160   Lindsey Von Broembsen  F3539         6/86    8:39       53:34
161   Candace Pollock-Moore  F4549         3/70    8:40       53:39
162   Patrick Hickey         M4549        12/43    8:41       53:45
163   Paul Plummer           M3539        10/48    8:42       53:50
164   Willie Tompkins        M3034        20/55    8:42       53:52
165   Genaro Ponce           M4549        13/43    8:43       53:57
166   Colin McRae            M4549        14/43    8:44       54:06
167   Monica Kenney          F4549         4/70    8:45       54:13
168   Moe Chala              M3034        21/55    8:46       54:18
169   Terri Garland          F4549         5/70    8:46       54:19
170   Heather Deneen         F2529         5/55    8:46       54:20
171   Jesse Underwood        M2024         6/18    8:47       54:24
172   Stephen Ham            M4549        15/43    8:47       54:25
173   Mike McArthur          M4044        21/53    8:48       54:31
174   Michael Yosua          M3034        22/55    8:48       54:33
175   Kira Yosua             F3034         7/73    8:49       54:34
176   Jonathan Wills         M3539        11/48    8:49       54:38
177   Brandon Phillips       M4549        16/43    8:51       54:50
178   Jean Toth              F6569         1/10    8:53       55:02
179   Jesse Mignogna         M3034        23/55    8:54       55:07
180   Bradley Kirkley        M4044        22/53    8:54       55:08
181   Richie Deason          M5054         7/36    8:54       55:09
182   Matt Bosch             M3034        24/55    8:54       55:10
183   Logan Dann             M1519         7/13    8:55       55:11
184   Kiel Jenkins           M2024         7/18    8:55       55:12
185   Chase Feus             M2529        32/58    8:55       55:16
186   Jay Regan              M4044        23/53    8:56       55:19
187   Stacie Ricciardi       F4044         8/70    8:56       55:20
188   Nicholas Cavalieri     M2529        33/58    8:56       55:23
189   Diane Donnelly         F4044         9/70    8:58       55:31
190   Lucas Hildebrand       M3539        12/48    8:58       55:34
191   Amanda Hildebrand      F3034         8/73    8:58       55:34
192   David Bell             M4044        24/53    8:59       55:40
193   Paul Kilgore           M3539        13/48    8:59       55:40
194   Dave Burkoff           M4044        25/53    9:00       55:42
195   Abigail Eller          F2024         8/23    9:00       55:45
196   Emery Lyon             F3034         9/73    9:01       55:48
197   Zachary Phelps         M2024         8/18    9:02       56:00
198   Tanner Pittard         M1519         8/13    9:03       56:00
199   Sean McNulty           M5054         8/36    9:03       56:03
200   Brandon Jones          M3539        14/48    9:03       56:03
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201   Jairo Castellano       M4549        17/43    9:03       56:04
202   Gena McNulty           F5054         3/57    9:03       56:05
203   Whitney Owens          F3539         7/86    9:04       56:09
204   Suzanne Hill           F3539         8/86    9:04       56:11
205   Elise Mercer           F2529         6/55    9:04       56:12
206   Dan Johnson            M2529        34/58    9:05       56:14
207   Natalie Jarabak        F3539         9/86    9:06       56:24
208   Ingrid Braun           F4549         6/70    9:07       56:30
209   Dimitris Newton        M4044        26/53    9:07       56:30
210   Chris Langley          M2024         9/18    9:08       56:32
211   Teri Kanicki           F5054         4/57    9:08       56:32
212   Kevin Haas             M4549        18/43    9:08       56:34
213   Ilder Cano Cano Hidalg M2529        35/58    9:09       56:40
214   Jesse Bunce            M2529        36/58    9:09       56:40
215   Nicole Marinez         F5054         5/57    9:09       56:42
216   Steven Cohen           M3539        15/48    9:09       56:43
217   Cole Hendricks         M1014         4/11    9:09       56:43
218   Andy Bennett           M4044        27/53    9:09       56:43
219   Rob Steinhoff          M4044        28/53    9:10       56:43
220   Nicole Cohen           F4044        10/70    9:10       56:44
221   Edward Derst           M3539        16/48    9:10       56:46
222   Amanda Wilson          F3539        10/86    9:10       56:48
223   Michael Tompkins       M3034        25/55    9:10       56:49
224   Erica Diffenderfer     F2529         7/55    9:11       56:51
225   Jennifer Standing      F4549         7/70    9:11       56:53
226   Hannah Paquette        F5054         6/57    9:11       56:53
227   Rebekah Caruso         F3539        11/86    9:11       56:53
228   Dawn Greathouse        F4044        11/70    9:11       56:56
229   Antonio Soto           M5559         3/27    9:12       56:57
230   Craig Thibault         M4549        19/43    9:12       56:58
231   Darren Sellers         M4549        20/43    9:12       56:58
232   Kalen Palko            M2024        10/18    9:12       57:00
233   Dawn Brake             F3539        12/86    9:12       57:00
234   Nita Morris            F4549         8/70    9:12       57:01
235   Rod Raley              M4549        21/43    9:12       57:01
236   Nancy Olansen          F5054         7/57    9:13       57:06
237   Karina Smith           F5054         8/57    9:13       57:07
238   Richard Smith          M5559         4/27    9:13       57:08
239   Rand Ressler           M5054         9/36    9:14       57:10
240   David Travis           M4044        29/53    9:14       57:13
241   Jim Lange              M5559         5/27    9:15       57:15
242   Mark Worsham           M6064         7/23    9:15       57:16
243   Hasan Bas              M3539        17/48    9:15       57:16
244   Scott Routh            M5054        10/36    9:16       57:23
245   Katya Koons            F4549         9/70    9:16       57:24
246   Porfirio Miranda       M5559         6/27    9:17       57:30
247   Paul Callahan          M4549        22/43    9:17       57:31
248   Wayne Boynton          M7074          1/4    9:17       57:31
249   Sarah Stokes           F3034        10/73    9:20       57:51
250   Hiram Colon            M6064         8/23    9:21       57:56
251   Zalman Dass            M4044        30/53    9:22       58:01
252   Jessica Dass           F3539        13/86    9:22       58:02
253   Kathryn Voelker        F2529         8/55    9:23       58:07
254   Maria Avila            F3034        11/73    9:23       58:08
255   Scott Palkowski        M5559         7/27    9:23       58:09
256   Maddison Thome         F2529         9/55    9:23       58:10
257   Rebekah Thompson       F3034        12/73    9:25       58:16
258   Colette Sabins         F2529        10/55    9:25       58:17
259   Jonas Kosiba           M4044        31/53    9:25       58:22
260   Anthony Cade           M3034        26/55    9:26       58:23
261   Katherine Smith        F2529        11/55    9:26       58:29
262   Taylor Goble           M2529        37/58    9:27       58:30
263   David Plaspohl         M6064         9/23    9:27       58:31
264   Sara Plaspohl          F6064         2/26    9:27       58:31
265   Vic Kaminski           M5054        11/36    9:27       58:32
266   America Minc           F3539        14/86    9:27       58:34
267   Darrell Williams       M5559         8/27    9:28       58:35
268   Samantha Gera          F2529        12/55    9:28       58:40
269   Stephanie Smith        F4044        12/70    9:29       58:45
270   Michael Parker         M5559         9/27    9:29       58:46
271   Angie Parker           F5054         9/57    9:29       58:46
272   Brian Roland           M4549        23/43    9:30       58:48
273   Brandon Ussery         M3034        27/55    9:30       58:50
274   Shannon Isennock       F2024         9/23    9:31       58:56
275   Jason Strickland       M4044        32/53    9:31       58:58
276   Lenna Rodriguez        F3539        15/86    9:31       58:59
277   Marc Verdi             M5054        12/36    9:32       59:05
278   James Frazier          M3034        28/55    9:35       59:19
279   Jessie Baum            F2024        10/23    9:35       59:20
280   Julie Patton           F5559         3/44    9:35       59:21
281   Kim Annunziata         F5559         4/44    9:35       59:24
282   Rob McGuirk            M5054        13/36    9:37       59:31
283   Kimberly Campbell      F3034        13/73    9:37       59:32
284   Patrick Fogarty        M2529        38/58    9:37       59:32
285   Colleen Mond           F3539        16/86    9:37       59:33
286   Craig Weyer            M5559        10/27    9:37       59:35
287   Mary Ann Unemori       F3539        17/86    9:38       59:38
288   Kelley Knoebel         F2529        13/55    9:38       59:39
289   Anna Champion          F3539        18/86    9:38       59:42
290   Emma Goldman           F2024        11/23    9:39       59:44
291   Patrick O?tuel         M3034        29/55    9:39       59:44
292   John Puddy             M4044        33/53    9:39       59:45
293   Isabelle Cruz          F1014         2/10    9:39       59:45
294   David Capell           M7074          2/4    9:39       59:46
295   Carter Hartwell        F2529        14/55    9:39       59:48
296   Adam Hower             M3034        30/55    9:39       59:48
297   Melinda Sortor         F4549        10/70    9:40       59:50
298   Jonathan Dejesus       M4549        24/43    9:40       59:50
299   Kelly MacQueen         F3034        14/73    9:40       59:53
300   Amanda Hendricks       F4044        13/70    9:40       59:54
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301   Ted Putnam             M4044        34/53    9:40       59:55
302   Jenifer Putnam         F4044        14/70    9:40       59:55
303   Marcie Roberts         F4549        11/70    9:41       59:56
304   Sarah Molesky          F3539        19/86    9:41       59:58
305   Jeremy Hendrix         M4044        35/53    9:41       59:58
306   Caroline Pritzker      F4549        12/70    9:41       59:58
307   Sarah Ray              F3539        20/86    9:41     1:00:02
308   Josu‚ Altamirano       M2024        11/18    9:42     1:00:02
309   Kyunnie Shuman         M4044        36/53    9:42     1:00:04
310   John Franklin          M2529        39/58    9:43     1:00:10
311   Wesley Sweat           M3539        18/48    9:43     1:00:11
312   Annalisa Cirincioni    F2529        15/55    9:44     1:00:19
313   Helen Hobby            F5559         5/44    9:45     1:00:24
314   Kristen Finlen         F3539        21/86    9:45     1:00:25
315   Allana Adkisson        F2529        16/55    9:45     1:00:26
316   Joshua Elliott         M3539        19/48    9:46     1:00:31
317   Christen Martin        F3034        15/73    9:47     1:00:33
318   Jack Smith             M5559        11/27    9:47     1:00:34
319   Hugh Cayless           M5054        14/36    9:47     1:00:35
320   Clay Risinger          M4044        37/53    9:47     1:00:35
321   Emily Cameron          F3539        22/86    9:47     1:00:37
322   Josh Hayes             M4044        38/53    9:47     1:00:37
323   Kelly Kawaihalau       F3034        16/73    9:48     1:00:39
324   Tracy Cass             F4044        15/70    9:48     1:00:43
325   Weston Rikard          M3539        20/48    9:48     1:00:44
326   Tom Kenkel             M3539        21/48    9:48     1:00:44
327   Ellen Williams         F3539        23/86    9:49     1:00:45
328   Keri Mans              F3539        24/86    9:49     1:00:46
329   Sherwood Jones         M2529        40/58    9:49     1:00:47
330   Donna Canipe           F4044        16/70    9:49     1:00:50
331   Walker Hendry          M3034        31/55    9:49     1:00:50
332   Sara Jane Fogarty      F2529        17/55    9:49     1:00:50
333   William Grotto         M2529        41/58    9:49     1:00:50
334   Brandi Neal            F4549        13/70    9:50     1:00:52
335   Lorenzo Leon           M2529        42/58    9:51     1:01:00
336   Chelsea Leon           F2529        18/55    9:51     1:01:00
337   Kenny Hill             M5054        15/36    9:53     1:01:12
338   Dan Britt              M4549        25/43    9:53     1:01:12
339   Mayur Bhakta           M4044        39/53    9:53     1:01:15
340   Phil Wayco             M4549        26/43    9:54     1:01:21
341   Ken Sarkis             M6569          2/8    9:55     1:01:23
342   Eric Jarabak           M3539        22/48    9:56     1:01:31
343   Steven Braxton         M5054        16/36    9:56     1:01:32
344   Ernest Ledesma         M4549        27/43    9:56     1:01:33
345   Donald Newton          M3539        23/48    9:56     1:01:33
346   Xaiver Woods           M3034        32/55    9:56     1:01:34
347   Parker Dann            M1014         5/11    9:57     1:01:37
348   Theresa Sweek          F5054        10/57    9:57     1:01:40
349   Jackie Gray            M5559        12/27    9:57     1:01:41
350   Alfredo Gonzales       M3539        24/48    9:58     1:01:43
351   Jim Pember             M6064        10/23    9:58     1:01:44
352   Pauleon Bedgood        M3539        25/48    9:58     1:01:46
353   Kelly Campbell         F3539        25/86    9:59     1:01:49
354   Ileana O'Shea          F4044        17/70    9:59     1:01:51
355   Sarah Petty            F3539        26/86    9:59     1:01:52
356   Susan Cruikshank       F5054        11/57   10:00     1:01:54
357   Missy Nilsen           F3539        27/86   10:00     1:01:54
358   Juan Saltares          M3539        26/48   10:00     1:01:57
359   Matt Lyda              M3539        27/48   10:00     1:01:59
360   Colton Allgood         M2024        12/18   10:01     1:02:00
361   Jon Czupryn            M2529        43/58   10:01     1:02:02
362   Rick Hopkins           M5559        13/27   10:01     1:02:06
363   Yasmin Jarman          F6064         3/26   10:02     1:02:07
364   Kristen Gwaltney       F4044        18/70   10:02     1:02:09
365   Patricia Duboise       F5054        12/57   10:03     1:02:15
366   Isaac Kessler          M1519         9/13   10:04     1:02:20
367   Jennifer Bachinger     F3539        28/86   10:04     1:02:22
368   Roy Cody               M5559        14/27   10:05     1:02:25
369   Gail Kiefert           F4549        14/70   10:05     1:02:30
370   Kristy Thorstad        F4044        19/70   10:06     1:02:32
371   Robert Krech           M6064        11/23   10:06     1:02:33
372   Nicole Rivas           F3034        17/73   10:06     1:02:34
373   Tess Vaughn            F4549        15/70   10:06     1:02:34
374   Sam Elwood             M2529        44/58   10:06     1:02:37
375   Vicki Britt            F5054        13/57   10:08     1:02:49
376   Beverly Schreiber      F5559         6/44   10:09     1:02:49
377   Fonda Salgueiro        F5559         7/44   10:09     1:02:50
378   Janet Lopez            F5054        14/57   10:09     1:02:50
379   Paul Johnson           M5054        17/36   10:09     1:02:51
380   Catherine Johnson      F5559         8/44   10:09     1:02:52
381   Solomon Amusan         M6064        12/23   10:09     1:02:53
382   Ashley Holmes          F3034        18/73   10:10     1:03:01
383   Laurie Garner          F3034        19/73   10:11     1:03:02
384   Maddy Higgins          F2024        12/23   10:11     1:03:04
385   Jaden Pickell          F2024        13/23   10:11     1:03:05
386   Catherine Lindsey      F2529        19/55   10:12     1:03:08
387   Joy Granter            F3034        20/73   10:13     1:03:16
388   Isa-Lei Obermier       F3539        29/86   10:13     1:03:16
389   Adane Ayalew           M2529        45/58   10:13     1:03:18
390   Kate Vaught            F2529        20/55   10:13     1:03:19
391   Stephanie Alvarez      F2529        21/55   10:13     1:03:19
392   Richard Golden         M2529        46/58   10:13     1:03:19
393   Sydney Mims            F1014         3/10   10:14     1:03:24
394   Judy Zhou              F4044        20/70   10:15     1:03:30
395   Jamie Gwaltney         M4044        40/53   10:15     1:03:31
396   Kathryn Campbell       F3034        21/73   10:16     1:03:33
397   Josue Aranza Marcos    M3034        33/55   10:16     1:03:34
398   Bill Seiter            M2529        47/58   10:16     1:03:35
399   Barbara Bishop         F4044        21/70   10:16     1:03:38
400   Polly Keber            F4044        22/70   10:16     1:03:38
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401   Mallory Tucker         F2529        22/55   10:17     1:03:39
402   Brian Huffman          M3539        28/48   10:17     1:03:40
403   Jacob Carenbauer       M2024        13/18   10:17     1:03:40
404   Jessica Alvarez        F3539        30/86   10:17     1:03:43
405   Melanie Phillips       F4549        16/70   10:17     1:03:43
406   Teresa Mims            F4549        17/70   10:18     1:03:48
407   Thomas Conn            M2024        14/18   10:18     1:03:48
408   Sudie Johnson          F4044        23/70   10:18     1:03:50
409   Caitlin Conn           F2024        14/23   10:18     1:03:50
410   Lauren Lee             F3034        22/73   10:19     1:03:51
411   Mallory Turner         F3034        23/73   10:19     1:03:52
412   Anna Hayes             F4044        24/70   10:19     1:03:55
413   Bill Pindell           M4044        41/53   10:20     1:03:59
414   Ebru Caglayan          F4549        18/70   10:20     1:04:01
415   Chris Wheeler          M3034        34/55   10:21     1:04:05
416   Elizabeth McCaffree    F3539        31/86   10:21     1:04:08
417   Penelope Latham        F7579          1/4   10:21     1:04:09
418   Angela Landers         F3539        32/86   10:22     1:04:12
419   Abigail Campbell       F1519          4/5   10:23     1:04:18
420   Renee Pendergrass      F5559         9/44   10:24     1:04:23
421   David Baber            M5559        15/27   10:24     1:04:23
422   Maryellen Hall         F3539        33/86   10:24     1:04:23
423   Dale Davenport         M4549        28/43   10:24     1:04:24
424   Garry Newton           M6064        13/23   10:24     1:04:25
425   Anne Beckman           M3539        29/48   10:24     1:04:25
426   Kevin Obrien           M6064        14/23   10:25     1:04:31
427   Justin Green           M4549        29/43   10:25     1:04:32
428   Armi Jamila-Tillery    F4549        19/70   10:26     1:04:35
429   Nathanial Hartman      M2529        48/58   10:26     1:04:36
430   Will Garner            M6064        15/23   10:27     1:04:43
431   Benjamin Hilbert       M1014         6/11   10:27     1:04:43
432   Ben Wild               F3034        24/73   10:27     1:04:46
433   Russell Hoffmann       M5054        18/36   10:28     1:04:48
434   Molly Carter           F2529        23/55   10:28     1:04:50
435   Vanessa Frazier        F3034        25/73   10:28     1:04:51
436   Joshua Hilbert         M3539        30/48   10:28     1:04:52
437   Conner Deaton          M2024        15/18   10:29     1:04:53
438   Chris Hitt             M4549        30/43   10:29     1:04:53
439   Carla Vignoul          F3539        34/86   10:29     1:04:54
440   Rowena Palko           F4549        20/70   10:29     1:04:54
441   Olivia Puckett         F2529        24/55   10:29     1:04:55
442   Erica Kelly            F2529        25/55   10:29     1:04:56
443   Charlesetta Sibert     F4044        25/70   10:30     1:05:00
444   Katina Hunter          F4549        21/70   10:31     1:05:08
445   Carlos Lozano          M5559        16/27   10:31     1:05:09
446   Lisa Braxton           F5054        15/57   10:31     1:05:09
447   Luz Lozano             F5054        16/57   10:31     1:05:11
448   Katey Bryant           F3539        35/86   10:32     1:05:14
449   Andrew Bryant          M3539        31/48   10:32     1:05:14
450   Kisher Bland           F4549        22/70   10:32     1:05:15
451   Emily Kerwin           F3034        26/73   10:33     1:05:19
452   Katy Smith             F3539        36/86   10:33     1:05:19
453   Jillian Buttimer       F3539        37/86   10:33     1:05:20
454   David Bolton           M4549        31/43   10:33     1:05:22
455   Caitlyn Rose           F2024        15/23   10:34     1:05:26
456   Nathan Wrobel          M2529        49/58   10:34     1:05:26
457   Orla Daly              F4549        23/70   10:34     1:05:26
458   Francesca Macchiaverna F4549        24/70   10:34     1:05:28
459   Sonja Smith            F4549        25/70   10:34     1:05:30
460   Rawa Rasheed           F1519          5/5   10:35     1:05:31
461   Nancy Harman           F6064         4/26   10:35     1:05:33
462   Joseph Lowery          M4549        32/43   10:36     1:05:39
463   Sharon Chambers        F6064         5/26   10:36     1:05:39
464   Julia Trudeau          F3539        38/86   10:36     1:05:40
465   Tanya Carden           F3034        27/73   10:37     1:05:45
466   Klaus Schreiber        M5054        19/36   10:37     1:05:47
467   Hollie Hart            F3539        39/86   10:38     1:05:51
468   Katie Gosden           F3539        40/86   10:38     1:05:52
469   Mashood Dalal          M4549        33/43   10:38     1:05:53
470   Monica Mathias         F6064         6/26   10:38     1:05:53
471   Tokelia Murphy         F4044        26/70   10:38     1:05:54
472   Mary Hays Hepburn Hugu F3539        41/86   10:38     1:05:55
473   Sarah Deroo            F3539        42/86   10:38     1:05:55
474   Janet Watkins          F6064         7/26   10:39     1:05:57
475   Osiris Franklin        M1519        10/13   10:39     1:05:59
476   Norma Figueroa         F3539        43/86   10:39     1:05:59
477   Monica Patel           F4549        26/70   10:39     1:06:01
478   Ken Gaylord            M4549        34/43   10:40     1:06:07
479   Tiffany Udvadia        F3034        28/73   10:40     1:06:07
480   Christy Galloway       F4549        27/70   10:40     1:06:07
481   Sharon Bruestle        F7074          1/6   10:41     1:06:08
482   Jeff Ayer              M6064        16/23   10:42     1:06:15
483   Melinda Watts          F3034        29/73   10:42     1:06:16
484   Antonio Casas          M2024        16/18   10:42     1:06:17
485   Grayson Huskins        M4549        35/43   10:43     1:06:21
486   Dongou Tang            M5054        20/36   10:43     1:06:25
487   Rebekah Kirschmann     F2529        26/55   10:43     1:06:25
488   Heather Bennett        F4044        27/70   10:43     1:06:25
489   Micah Whitley          M4044        42/53   10:44     1:06:27
490   Desmond Reese          M2529        50/58   10:44     1:06:28
491   Christine Eddy         F4549        28/70   10:44     1:06:29
492   Korey Burns            M3034        35/55   10:44     1:06:29
493   Virginia Whitley       F1014         4/10   10:44     1:06:29
494   Derik Minard           M5054        21/36   10:45     1:06:35
495   Kristen Sweet          F2529        27/55   10:45     1:06:36
496   Scott McInish          M3034        36/55   10:45     1:06:37
497   Madison Evans          F2529        28/55   10:46     1:06:39
498   Elizabeth Kwok         F2529        29/55   10:46     1:06:44
499   Brooke Burns           F2529        30/55   10:46     1:06:44
500   Debra Ford             F5054        17/57   10:47     1:06:45
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501   Braeden Kessler        F1014         5/10   10:47     1:06:47
502   Eric Smith             M4044        43/53   10:47     1:06:49
503   Cayla Agresta          F2529        31/55   10:48     1:06:53
504   Chad Grogan            M4044        44/53   10:48     1:06:54
505   Aaron Ford             M6064        17/23   10:48     1:06:56
506   Kelly Jackson          F4044        28/70   10:49     1:07:00
507   Brooke Donahoo         F3034        30/73   10:49     1:07:03
508   Myron Burke            M2529        51/58   10:50     1:07:06
509   David Headrick         M4549        36/43   10:50     1:07:07
510   Helen Ngo              F3034        31/73   10:51     1:07:11
511   Terry Shriver          M5054        22/36   10:51     1:07:12
512   Kristen Wert           F4549        29/70   10:51     1:07:15
513   Kristy Lanier          F4044        29/70   10:51     1:07:16
514   Christina Boughton     F2529        32/55   10:51     1:07:16
515   Kaley Bergen           F2529        33/55   10:52     1:07:17
516   Clay Jenkins           M2529        52/58   10:52     1:07:22
517   Jennifer McFarland     F3539        44/86   10:53     1:07:24
518   Douglas Payne          M5559        17/27   10:53     1:07:27
519   Allen Chau             M3034        37/55   10:54     1:07:32
520   Ashley Blitz           F3539        45/86   10:54     1:07:33
521   Shiela Arsenault       F6064         8/26   10:54     1:07:33
522   Knar Mesrobian         F3034        32/73   10:54     1:07:34
523   Adehlia Palladino      F3034        33/73   10:55     1:07:35
524   Aubrey Watson          M3539        32/48   10:55     1:07:36
525   David Harper           M5559        18/27   10:56     1:07:41
526   Latisa Whitley         F4044        30/70   10:56     1:07:45
527   Leslie Griffin         F5559        10/44   10:56     1:07:46
528   Dan Schroeder          M5054        23/36   10:57     1:07:48
529   Alison Abernathy       F4549        30/70   10:57     1:07:48
530   Justin Chester         M3539        33/48   10:57     1:07:49
531   Sarah Underwood        F4044        31/70   10:57     1:07:50
532   Susan Falls            F5054        18/57   10:57     1:07:51
533   Anne Howard            F3539        46/86   10:58     1:07:53
534   Kelli Lemieux          F3034        34/73   10:59     1:07:59
535   Kellie Smith           F5054        19/57   10:59     1:08:01
536   Leah Kessler           F3539        47/86   10:59     1:08:02
537   Anne Bishop            F4549        31/70   10:59     1:08:02
538   Jay Depinto            M5054        24/36   10:59     1:08:05
539   Mickey Arps            M5559        19/27   11:00     1:08:05
540   Rick Oden              M6064        18/23   11:00     1:08:05
541   Marcus Duggans         M3034        38/55   11:00     1:08:11
542   Diego Martinez         M1014         7/11   11:01     1:08:12
543   Gary Worst             M4549        37/43   11:01     1:08:13
544   Erin McCullough        F4044        32/70   11:02     1:08:18
545   Sheresa Steptoe        F5559        11/44   11:02     1:08:18
546   Zach Dobeck            M3034        39/55   11:02     1:08:20
547   Ann Carlson-Dobeck     F3034        35/73   11:02     1:08:20
548   Elena Ferreira         F5559        12/44   11:02     1:08:23
549   Hannah Kiene           F2024        16/23   11:03     1:08:25
550   Taylour Maggart        F3539        48/86   11:03     1:08:26
551   Kyle Maggart           M3539        34/48   11:03     1:08:27
552   Victor Retana          M3034        40/55   11:03     1:08:30
553   Marie Franchi          F3034        36/73   11:04     1:08:30
554   Cynthia Mullally       F4044        33/70   11:04     1:08:32
555   Marie Zettler          F2529        34/55   11:04     1:08:33
556   Keith Stevens          M3539        35/48   11:04     1:08:34
557   May Tang               F1014         6/10   11:04     1:08:34
558   Liliana Tyron          F1014         7/10   11:04     1:08:35
559   Johnetta Hawkins       F6064         9/26   11:04     1:08:36
560   Jillian Lee            F3034        37/73   11:05     1:08:37
561   Tiffany Cox            F3034        38/73   11:05     1:08:40
562   Nolan Hyatt            M1014         8/11   11:07     1:08:49
563   Caroline Cayless       F1014         8/10   11:07     1:08:50
564   Chasity Brabham        F3539        49/86   11:07     1:08:51
565   Jonah Brabham          M3539        36/48   11:07     1:08:52
566   Jennifer Cayless       F4549        32/70   11:07     1:08:54
567   Christy Knipmeyer      F3539        50/86   11:08     1:09:00
568   Melody Young           F5054        20/57   11:09     1:09:01
569   Shonda Russell-Nelems  F4549        33/70   11:09     1:09:02
570   Natalia Martinez       F3539        51/86   11:10     1:09:12
571   Joshua Herbert         M3034        41/55   11:11     1:09:15
572   Emmy Ray               F3034        39/73   11:13     1:09:27
573   Amy Delashmet          F4044        34/70   11:13     1:09:28
574   Matthew Munnell        M5559        20/27   11:13     1:09:28
575   Michael Tillery        M5054        25/36   11:13     1:09:29
576   Bob Krutek             M4549        38/43   11:14     1:09:36
577   David Conn             M2529        53/58   11:16     1:09:45
578   Rebecca Grothe         F2529        35/55   11:17     1:09:53
579   Beth Uhlig             F5559        13/44   11:17     1:09:54
580   Krista Waddell         F3034        40/73   11:17     1:09:54
581   Yanneth Longoria       F3539        52/86   11:17     1:09:55
582   Caroline Foran         F4549        34/70   11:18     1:09:57
583   Ashley Butler          F3034        41/73   11:18     1:09:59
584   Nicole Lucignoli       F4549        35/70   11:18     1:10:01
585   Jerry Ledbetter        M6569          3/8   11:19     1:10:03
586   Juan Carlos Rivera-Riv M3539        37/48   11:19     1:10:07
587   Craig Stusak           M3539        38/48   11:19     1:10:08
588   Laura Wild             F3539        53/86   11:20     1:10:11
589   Charles Duggans        M6569          4/8   11:20     1:10:13
590   Che Cason              M4044        45/53   11:21     1:10:21
591   Lacey Rushing          F3034        42/73   11:21     1:10:21
592   Debbie Bryant          F6064        10/26   11:21     1:10:22
593   Tera Roccapriore       F5559        14/44   11:22     1:10:23
594   Matthew McLarnon       M3034        42/55   11:23     1:10:30
595   Debbie Orndorff        F5559        15/44   11:24     1:10:35
596   Kelly Rettiger         F5054        21/57   11:25     1:10:43
597   Nicole Medlock         F3539        54/86   11:25     1:10:44
598   Stephanie Miller       F3539        55/86   11:26     1:10:47
599   Karen Kaye             F6064        11/26   11:26     1:10:53
600   Justin Pounders        M3539        39/48   11:27     1:10:54
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601   Robbie Johnson         M1014         9/11   11:27     1:10:58
602   Bruce Parker           M5054        26/36   11:28     1:11:00
603   Allison Harvey         F4549        36/70   11:29     1:11:06
604   Joseph Daniel          M3034        43/55   11:29     1:11:06
605   Haley McCaffrey        F2024        17/23   11:31     1:11:18
606   Jennifer Rizzo         F4549        37/70   11:31     1:11:21
607   Thomas McGee           M4549        39/43   11:31     1:11:21
608   Emilie Alioto          F2024        18/23   11:31     1:11:22
609   Brian Kenworthy        M7579          1/4   11:31     1:11:22
610   Darius Williams        M2529        54/58   11:31     1:11:23
611   Rebecca Clarkson       F3539        56/86   11:32     1:11:27
612   Patricia Gimenez       F3539        57/86   11:33     1:11:34
613   Susan Rasmussen        F5054        22/57   11:34     1:11:36
614   Mike Glade             M6064        19/23   11:34     1:11:39
615   Sandy Wilder           F5054        23/57   11:35     1:11:43
616   Rebekah Macker         F2529        36/55   11:35     1:11:48
617   Sonchia Jilek          F4044        35/70   11:36     1:11:51
618   Todd Cornell           M3539        40/48   11:37     1:12:00
619   Liz Cornell            F3034        43/73   11:38     1:12:01
620   Allison Jordan         F2529        37/55   11:38     1:12:04
621   Dawson Bell            M1014        10/11   11:38     1:12:06
622   Nicholas Weaver        M3539        41/48   11:38     1:12:07
623   Jessie Weaver          F3034        44/73   11:39     1:12:08
624   Nicole Baker           F3539        58/86   11:39     1:12:11
625   Patrick Sullivan       M3034        44/55   11:40     1:12:18
626   Sasha Laughton         F3034        45/73   11:41     1:12:24
627   Amy Chandler           F5054        24/57   11:42     1:12:27
628   Catriona O'Grady       F3034        46/73   11:43     1:12:35
629   Theresa Lengerich      F6064        12/26   11:43     1:12:36
630   Carey Bray             F3034        47/73   11:44     1:12:42
631   Bobbi Smith            F5054        25/57   11:44     1:12:43
632   Patrick Hughes         M3034        45/55   11:44     1:12:44
633   Vanessa Daniel         F2529        38/55   11:44     1:12:44
634   Cory Falde             M3539        42/48   11:46     1:12:55
635   Tia Roberson           F4044        36/70   11:48     1:13:04
636   Ellen Hawkins          F2024        19/23   11:48     1:13:04
637   Whitney Mustoe         F3034        48/73   11:48     1:13:08
638   Joanne Rich            F4549        38/70   11:49     1:13:10
639   Milagro Hernandez      F2529        39/55   11:50     1:13:15
640   Caitlin Hillard        F2529        40/55   11:50     1:13:16
641   John Dodds             M5559        21/27   11:50     1:13:17
642   Tanya McCormick        F4549        39/70   11:50     1:13:18
643   Dawn Williams          F5054        26/57   11:51     1:13:23
644   Amie Lankowski         F4549        40/70   11:51     1:13:23
645   Connie Burke           F5054        27/57   11:51     1:13:25
646   Lisa Fountain          F5559        16/44   11:52     1:13:31
647   Karen Terrell          F5559        17/44   11:52     1:13:33
648   Maureen Obrien         F5559        18/44   11:52     1:13:33
649   Stephen Sokolowski     M3539        43/48   11:52     1:13:34
650   Adrienne Sokolowski    F3539        59/86   11:53     1:13:36
651   Nytza Hayes            F4044        37/70   11:54     1:13:43
652   Shannon Wheeler        F3034        49/73   11:54     1:13:45
653   Alison Patton          F3034        50/73   11:54     1:13:45
654   Julia Bennett          F5054        28/57   11:54     1:13:46
655   Kaitlin Garrett        F3034        51/73   11:56     1:13:53
656   Elizabeth Harris       F4549        41/70   11:57     1:14:02
657   Misty Ruiz             F4044        38/70   11:57     1:14:02
658   Michelle Robinson      F5054        29/57   11:57     1:14:02
659   Trudi Dockstader       F4549        42/70   11:57     1:14:04
660   Sue Carlson            F4549        43/70   12:00     1:14:21
661   Melissa Hilimire       F3539        60/86   12:00     1:14:22
662   Dorian Bryant          M3034        46/55   12:00     1:14:23
663   Renita Thompson        F5559        19/44   12:01     1:14:24
664   Amanda Smith           F4044        39/70   12:01     1:14:26
665   Maura Griffith         F4549        44/70   12:02     1:14:30
666   Melvena Barton         F5054        30/57   12:02     1:14:35
667   Kate Busbee            F3539        61/86   12:03     1:14:37
668   Brian Phelps           M4044        46/53   12:03     1:14:39
669   Doug Giorgio           M7579          2/4   12:03     1:14:39
670   Kelly Phelps           F3539        62/86   12:03     1:14:42
671   Gina Schmidt           F4044        40/70   12:05     1:14:49
672   Jennifer Blackburn     F4044        41/70   12:06     1:14:55
673   Justin McIntyre        M2529        55/58   12:06     1:14:56
674   Robin Lavender         F5559        20/44   12:06     1:15:00
675   Caroline Martin        F2529        41/55   12:07     1:15:04
676   Read Dehaven           M6569          5/8   12:09     1:15:15
677   Alfredo Soriano        M2529        56/58   12:09     1:15:17
678   Michelle McGuffey      F3539        63/86   12:13     1:15:38
679   Ashley Irons           F2529        42/55   12:13     1:15:39
680   Jessica Jacobsen       F6064        13/26   12:14     1:15:45
681   Danika Baldor          F3539        64/86   12:15     1:15:50
682   Joseph Ayala           M2024        17/18   12:15     1:15:52
683   Kevin English          M3034        47/55   12:15     1:15:54
684   Jim Falls              M5054        27/36   12:17     1:16:04
685   Joshua Gannem          M3034        48/55   12:17     1:16:09
686   Michelle Riner         F4549        45/70   12:18     1:16:13
687   Mary Kate Jones        F3034        52/73   12:18     1:16:14
688   Jessica Barber         F5054        31/57   12:18     1:16:15
689   Leigh Aiken            F7074          2/6   12:19     1:16:18
690   Ashley Hazlett         F2024        20/23   12:20     1:16:22
691   Peter Fetzer           M4549        40/43   12:20     1:16:25
692   Megan Sluyter          F4044        42/70   12:20     1:16:27
693   Lisa Kroleski          F4549        46/70   12:20     1:16:27
694   Kathy Haley            F4044        43/70   12:21     1:16:29
695   Sarah Ward             F4044        44/70   12:21     1:16:29
696   Andy Johnson           M6064        20/23   12:22     1:16:35
697   Catherine Johnson      F5559        21/44   12:22     1:16:39
698   Lucas Bradley          M3034        49/55   12:23     1:16:41
699   Melanie Spradley       F4549        47/70   12:24     1:16:51
700   David Hollis           M4549        41/43   12:25     1:16:54
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701   Jeff Pittard           M3539        44/48   12:25     1:16:56
702   Bonnie Smith           F4044        45/70   12:26     1:17:02
703   Sharon Hollis          F4549        48/70   12:26     1:17:02
704   Venetia Franklin       F6064        14/26   12:28     1:17:11
705   Neil Dawson            M5559        22/27   12:28     1:17:14
706   Veronica Buckovich     F5559        22/44   12:28     1:17:16
707   Karen Tech             F6064        15/26   12:29     1:17:18
708   Min Jiang              F4044        46/70   12:30     1:17:25
709   Megan Foye             F3034        53/73   12:30     1:17:27
710   Heather Carbone        F3539        65/86   12:30     1:17:27
711   Dana Flood             F4044        47/70   12:31     1:17:32
712   Liz Pestana            F3539        66/86   12:31     1:17:33
713   Amanda Hallman         F3539        67/86   12:33     1:17:44
714   Mary Pakes             F2024        21/23   12:34     1:17:54
715   Donna Ramsey           F4549        49/70   12:35     1:17:57
716   Peter Wanco Jr         M3034        50/55   12:36     1:18:01
717   Jessica Llewellyn      F4044        48/70   12:36     1:18:02
718   Kim Hart               F5559        23/44   12:36     1:18:05
719   Kriste Pope            F5054        32/57   12:36     1:18:06
720   Gene Nelson            M7074          3/4   12:37     1:18:12
721   Kaney Ballance         F2529        43/55   12:38     1:18:14
722   Joyce Jenkins          F5054        33/57   12:38     1:18:18
723   Eric Rasmussen         M5559        23/27   12:39     1:18:21
724   Kathleen Champlin      F2529        44/55   12:41     1:18:34
725   Winifred Battle-Cozart F5559        24/44   12:41     1:18:37
726   Michelle Alvarado      F3539        68/86   12:42     1:18:39
727   Paul Steinberg         M5054        28/36   12:43     1:18:49
728   Rais Hendrix           F4549        50/70   12:44     1:18:52
729   Derek Ryder            M3539        45/48   12:45     1:19:00
730   Jan Epstein            F5054        34/57   12:46     1:19:08
731   Connie Holland         F5559        25/44   12:46     1:19:09
732   Solange Bonaparte      F4549        51/70   12:47     1:19:11
733   Melanie Harris         F5559        26/44   12:47     1:19:12
734   Jill Page              F4044        49/70   12:49     1:19:24
735   Laura Burden           F6064        16/26   12:50     1:19:30
736   Kendra Ash             F4549        52/70   12:51     1:19:38
737   Clinton Bowman         M2529        57/58   12:51     1:19:38
738   Katrina Yaneza         F2024        22/23   12:51     1:19:38
739   Ashley Nunnally        F3539        69/86   12:52     1:19:42
740   Kerry Shaw             F6064        17/26   12:53     1:19:48
741   Susan Heim             F5559        27/44   12:55     1:19:58
742   Vijitha Prasad         F5054        35/57   12:57     1:20:12
743   Stephanie Glade        F5054        36/57   12:57     1:20:16
744   Leslie Walker          F5559        28/44   12:59     1:20:23
745   Leiba Kahan            F5054        37/57   12:59     1:20:26
746   Janet Lewis            F3034        54/73   13:00     1:20:30
747   Leigh Powell           F5559        29/44   13:04     1:20:58
748   Denise Moye            F5559        30/44   13:07     1:21:14
749   Thomas Moye            M5054        29/36   13:07     1:21:14
750   Kelley Townsend        F4044        50/70   13:07     1:21:17
751   Roslyn Williams        F5559        31/44   13:11     1:21:39
752   Hilary Timmons         F4549        53/70   13:12     1:21:44
753   Michael Harvey         M5559        24/27   13:13     1:21:50
754   Felicia Bryant         F4044        51/70   13:14     1:21:59
755   Penny Griffin          F3034        55/73   13:15     1:22:03
756   Tara Petain            F3539        70/86   13:15     1:22:05
757   Camille Moore          F6569         2/10   13:15     1:22:07
758   Gregg Miles            M4549        42/43   13:16     1:22:11
759   Christine Howell       F4044        52/70   13:17     1:22:19
760   Ryan Foley             M3539        46/48   13:18     1:22:26
761   Macey Latham           F2529        45/55   13:19     1:22:28
762   Fahre Baulkmon         F5559        32/44   13:21     1:22:44
763   Rachael Majchrowicz    F3539        71/86   13:22     1:22:51
764   Puja Sumner            F3539        72/86   13:23     1:22:52
765   Jessica Busick         F3539        73/86   13:23     1:22:53
766   Maya Dann              F1014         9/10   13:23     1:22:55
767   Ashley Gardner         F4549        54/70   13:23     1:22:56
768   Beth Robinson          F3034        56/73   13:23     1:22:56
769   Christy Long           F5054        38/57   13:24     1:23:00
770   Karl Burns             M6064        21/23   13:25     1:23:05
771   Emilee Roberts         F3539        74/86   13:26     1:23:13
772   Margaret Pringle       F6064        18/26   13:26     1:23:13
773   Kari Hillard           F2529        46/55   13:26     1:23:15
774   Robert Slider          M5054        30/36   13:27     1:23:19
775   Lisa Houser            F5054        39/57   13:30     1:23:40
776   Brenda Hubbard         F3539        75/86   13:31     1:23:43
777   Scott Kincaid          M4044        47/53   13:33     1:23:55
778   Jessica Kincaid        F3539        76/86   13:33     1:23:55
779   Erin Powell            F4549        55/70   13:33     1:23:56
780   Daniel Loor-Reyes      M1519        11/13   13:34     1:24:01
781   Tim Leonard            M6064        22/23   13:34     1:24:04
782   Cristina Reyes         F3539        77/86   13:35     1:24:11
783   Rosa Cantrell          F6064        19/26   13:35     1:24:12
784   John Schoettle         M5054        31/36   13:36     1:24:15
785   Tangueray Spears       F4044        53/70   13:36     1:24:17
786   Reynaldo Valenzuela    M5054        32/36   13:37     1:24:22
787   Karin Best             F4549        56/70   13:40     1:24:37
788   Shawn Loughran         F5054        40/57   13:42     1:24:50
789   Bradley May            M4044        48/53   13:42     1:24:51
790   Susan Darling          F4549        57/70   13:42     1:24:51
791   Michelle Ourhaan       F5559        33/44   13:42     1:24:51
792   Hillary May            F4044        54/70   13:42     1:24:52
793   Jake Gray              M3034        51/55   13:42     1:24:54
794   Jaynee Gray            F3034        57/73   13:42     1:24:55
795   Dwayne Randall         M4044        49/53   13:43     1:24:56
796   Denise Bell            F4044        55/70   13:43     1:24:59
797   Sherry Christian       F5054        41/57   13:45     1:25:09
798   Lavonne Hester-Smith   F5559        34/44   13:46     1:25:15
799   Linda Bazil            F6064        20/26   13:48     1:25:28
800   Kimberly Rich          F4549        58/70   13:48     1:25:30
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801   Corey Ussery           F3034        58/73   13:48     1:25:33
802   Shannon Godwin         F4549        59/70   13:52     1:25:53
803   Janet Asege            F4044        56/70   13:54     1:26:10
804   Kurt Scheibling        M5054        33/36   13:56     1:26:21
805   Victoria Churchill     F3539        78/86   13:56     1:26:22
806   Katrina Arledge        F5054        42/57   14:01     1:26:53
807   Leslie Miritello       F3539        79/86   14:02     1:26:54
808   John Howard            M7579          3/4   14:02     1:26:54
809   Jackie Falls           F5054        43/57   14:02     1:27:00
810   Samantha Lewis         F4044        57/70   14:06     1:27:24
811   Mario Barrera Perez    M2024        18/18   14:10     1:27:44
812   Nancy Henderson        F4044        58/70   14:10     1:27:45
813   Kevin Willner          M4044        50/53   14:10     1:27:46
814   Katie Yates            F6569         3/10   14:10     1:27:46
815   Jaime Pritchard        F4044        59/70   14:10     1:27:48
816   Jessica Driggers       F3034        59/73   14:12     1:28:01
817   Kimberly Rhodes        F5054        44/57   14:15     1:28:19
818   Emily Davidson         F3034        60/73   14:16     1:28:26
819   Elizabeth Marshall     F6569         4/10   14:18     1:28:36
820   Paula Lanier           F5054        45/57   14:20     1:28:49
821   Julie Dempsey          F6064        21/26   14:20     1:28:51
822   Amanda Hartig          F3539        80/86   14:23     1:29:04
823   Trudy Gurtzweiler      F6569         5/10   14:23     1:29:09
824   Douglas Gurtzweiler    M6569          6/8   14:23     1:29:09
825   Joel Rivas             M3034        52/55   14:24     1:29:14
826   Joann Pinkley          F2529        47/55   14:24     1:29:14
827   Larry Pitt             M7579          4/4   14:25     1:29:21
828   Amy Chester            F3034        61/73   14:26     1:29:27
829   Wayne Chester          M5054        34/36   14:26     1:29:27
830   Annie Mompremier       F4044        60/70   14:28     1:29:36
831   Ryan Stephens          M4044        51/53   14:31     1:29:57
832   Lindsey Scarborough    F3034        62/73   14:31     1:29:57
833   Christopher O'Malley   M4549        43/43   14:36     1:30:27
834   Sandra Zimmer          F7579          2/4   14:36     1:30:28
835   Colt Tootle            M1014        11/11   14:36     1:30:29
836   Alma Riedel            F5559        35/44   14:37     1:30:32
837   Christina Rogers       F2529        48/55   14:39     1:30:48
838   Laura Guillott         F4044        61/70   14:40     1:30:55
839   Kimb Allen             F5054        46/57   14:42     1:31:02
840   Miguel Marinez         M5559        25/27   14:46     1:31:28
841   Allison Doten          F4549        60/70   14:46     1:31:29
842   Lauren McCraw          F3539        81/86   14:46     1:31:29
843   Lindsey McInish        F3034        63/73   14:46     1:31:30
844   Rachel Yarbrough       F2529        49/55   14:48     1:31:43
845   Jordan Yarbrough       F2529        50/55   14:49     1:31:46
846   Jan Conners            F6569         6/10   14:50     1:31:56
847   Jann Denoncourt        F7579          3/4   14:52     1:32:09
848   Maureen Coates         F4549        61/70   14:54     1:32:18
849   Benjamin Messore       M3034        53/55   14:55     1:32:27
850   Jaikenna Frails        F3539        82/86   14:56     1:32:29
851   Phil Burden            M6569          7/8   14:56     1:32:34
852   Kristina Martell       F3034        64/73   14:56     1:32:34
853   Obaid Rehman           M5054        35/36   14:58     1:32:43
854   Kimberly Montero       F4549        62/70   14:59     1:32:52
855   Ale Saira Santana Memb F2529        51/55   14:59     1:32:52
856   Candace McKenzie       F3034        65/73   15:05     1:33:27
857   Courtney Dowling       F3034        66/73   15:07     1:33:41
858   Susan Staples          F6064        22/26   15:15     1:34:31
859   John Scarborough       M3539        47/48   15:16     1:34:33
860   Heather Robinson       F4044        62/70   15:18     1:34:46
861   Francy Valenzuela      F4549        63/70   15:19     1:34:57
862   Heather Sheehan        F4549        64/70   15:20     1:35:03
863   Christina Lewis        F4044        63/70   15:22     1:35:10
864   Kiara Lewis            F1014        10/10   15:22     1:35:10
865   Monifa Groover         F4549        65/70   15:24     1:35:27
866   Sadaqah Ali            F3539        83/86   15:30     1:36:01
867   Brenda Williams        F6569         7/10   15:30     1:36:03
868   Lisa Knight            F5054        47/57   15:34     1:36:28
869   Courtney Brue          F2529        52/55   15:34     1:36:28
870   Caitlin Fenlon         F3034        67/73   15:36     1:36:37
871   Ernest Grizzard        M3034        54/55   15:36     1:36:38
872   Jennifer Tracy         F3539        84/86   15:41     1:37:12
873   Santos Cruz            M1519        12/13   15:58     1:38:59
874   Frances Sheats         F7074          3/6   16:02     1:39:23
875   James Brooks           F4044        64/70   16:03     1:39:24
876   Alan Boyette           M4044        52/53   16:03     1:39:26
877   Karen Cooper           F5054        48/57   16:10     1:40:09
878   Elizabeth Randall      F4549        66/70   16:10     1:40:11
879   Candace Stafford       F5054        49/57   16:11     1:40:14
880   Anne McDaniel          F5054        50/57   16:11     1:40:15
881   Rodney Mitchell        M3034        55/55   16:14     1:40:37
882   Raven Crawford         F2529        53/55   16:19     1:41:06
883   Diane Johnson          F6064        23/26   16:24     1:41:34
884   Shawn Hill             M5559        26/27   16:24     1:41:34
885   Howard Helmken         M6569          8/8   16:24     1:41:37
886   Deborah Helmken        F6569         8/10   16:24     1:41:38
887   Sherry Brannen         F5054        51/57   16:25     1:41:42
888   Erick Sorrells         M3539        48/48   16:30     1:42:16
889   Juanita Mayer          F7074          4/6   16:36     1:42:55
890   Homer Thompson         M4044        53/53   16:37     1:43:01
891   Coleen Thompson        F3539        85/86   16:38     1:43:05
892   Yvonne Frazier         F7074          5/6   16:38     1:43:06
893   Nalanta Dawsey         F4044        65/70   16:39     1:43:10
894   Tom Bowman             M6064        23/23   16:40     1:43:17
895   Annette Bowman         F6064        24/26   16:41     1:43:20
896   Elton Thomas           M2529        58/58   16:43     1:43:34
897   Breanna Bess           F2529        54/55   16:43     1:43:36
898   Patillia Sawyer        F4044        66/70   16:50     1:44:19
899   Elizabeth Schubert     F7074          6/6   16:51     1:44:22
900   Vanessa Quillen        F5054        52/57   16:52     1:44:32
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901   Adrienne Banko         F4044        67/70   16:55     1:44:47
902   Annette Guillory       F5559        36/44   17:03     1:45:40
903   Jeri Stephens          F6569         9/10   17:05     1:45:54
904   Alyssa Thomas          F2529        55/55   17:08     1:46:13
905   Sandra Click           F6569        10/10   17:13     1:46:40
906   M J Smith              F7579          4/4   17:14     1:46:48
907   Theresa Deangelo       F5559        37/44   17:15     1:46:52
908   Cynthia Verda          F6064        25/26   17:16     1:47:00
909   Laurie Schock          F6064        26/26   17:16     1:47:00
910   Kaleigh Kendrick       F2024        23/23   17:20     1:47:26
911   Cynthia Kendrick       F4549        67/70   17:20     1:47:26
912   Robert Kendrick        M5559        27/27   17:21     1:47:29
913   Janet Oden             F5559        38/44   17:22     1:47:37
914   Mary Jane Harris       F5559        39/44   17:22     1:47:37
915   Lisa Westberry         F5054        53/57   17:25     1:47:54
916   Jolin Brown            M1519        13/13   17:37     1:49:08
917   Veronis Lawyer         F4044        68/70   17:43     1:49:44
918   Emily Vincent          F3034        68/73   17:43     1:49:47
919   Kristina Johnson       F3539        86/86   17:46     1:50:03
920   Jordan Burdette        F3034        69/73   17:46     1:50:03
921   Kathy Hall             F5559        40/44   17:46     1:50:07
922   Allie Hall             F3034        70/73   17:46     1:50:07
923   Melissa Minor          F5054        54/57   17:46     1:50:07
924   Minda Hornosky         F5559        41/44   17:50     1:50:31
925   Joy Krutek             F5054        55/57   17:50     1:50:33
926   Carol Thompson         F5559        42/44   17:55     1:51:04
927   Lakesha Cooper         F4044        69/70   17:56     1:51:08
928   Curtis Porter          M5054        36/36   18:17     1:53:20
929   Wendy Porter           F4044        70/70   18:17     1:53:20
930   Nikki Henderson        F4549        68/70   18:18     1:53:22
931   Jackie Brown           F5054        56/57   18:29     1:54:30
932   Stephanie White        F4549        69/70   18:32     1:54:50
933   Gene Bridgman          M7074          4/4   19:03     1:58:01
934   Jessica Lawson         F3034        71/73   19:10     1:58:46
935   Patricia Branison      F5054        57/57   20:51     2:09:11
936   Brittany Daniels       F3034        72/73   20:58     2:09:56
937   Melissa Forster-Green  F4549        70/70   21:11     2:11:20
938   Margaret Britt         F5559        43/44   21:42     2:14:26
939   Sherry Pool            F5559        44/44   22:26     2:19:03
940   Ashley Blake           F3034        73/73   22:42     2:20:38
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